
Division Open Pistol

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 301 Michell Max Open Pistol Overall 58.44

2 270 Kirsch Saul Open Pistol Overall 70.69

3 251 Mitsuoka Trenton Open Pistol Overall 75.21

4 16 Rooijendijk Lucien Open Pistol Senior 75.72

5 46 Loch Marijan Open Pistol Overall 76.59

6 151 Tanács Gábor Gábor Open Pistol Senior 77.01

7 234 Ehrhardt Luis Open Pistol Overall 78.65

8 308 ter Borg Jan Open Pistol Senior 78.78

9 262 Vd Wel Richard Open Pistol Overall 83.15

10 176 Kiss József Open Pistol Overall 83.19

11 122 Kahraman Selcuk Open Pistol Overall 85.47

12 41 Smits Arno Open Pistol Senior 85.67

13 19 Johansen Bård Open Pistol Overall 85.86

14 240 Lundback Anders Open Pistol Overall 90.61

15 288 Immink Jasper Open Pistol Overall 90.84

16 143 Schmidt Tino Open Pistol Overall 91.06

17 285 Rutgers Cris Open Pistol Super-Senior 91.40

18 62 Ho Chi Hong Open Pistol Senior 93.07

19 101 Johansen Tor-Anders Open Pistol Overall 93.07

20 155 Kovacs Zsolt Open Pistol Overall 93.12

21 27 Myrvang Folke Open Pistol Senior 93.19

22 7 Bruggeman Vincent Open Pistol Overall 96.51

23 162 Hartelman Andre Open Pistol Senior 98.61

24 309 Lent van Dave Open Pistol Overall 99.42

25 87 Praag Arjan Open Pistol Senior 100.75

26 212 Wigger Hans Open Pistol Senior 100.83

27 29 Larsen Simon Open Pistol Overall 103.18

28 146 Scheper Hubert Open Pistol Senior 105.86

29 233 Martens Philippe Open Pistol Overall 106.98

30 118 Weißböck Werner Open Pistol Overall 112.12

31 237 Bjerke Linus Open Pistol Overall 113.00

32 147 Born Thomas Open Pistol Senior 115.62

33 81 Gallion Mike Open Pistol Super-Senior 115.70

34 275 Rusink Eric Open Pistol Overall 116.81

35 189 De ryck Jean yves Open Pistol Senior 116.88

36 277 Kuiperij Allister Open Pistol Overall 117.45

37 281 Pranger Nico Open Pistol Super-Senior 117.94

38 99 Hofstra Jolanda Open Pistol Lady 118.99

39 227 Houthuijzen Bart Open Pistol Overall 119.09

40 273 Dekker Chris Open Pistol Overall 119.86

41 224 Balliere Guillaume Open Pistol Senior 120.27

42 283 Vogels Martijn Open Pistol Overall 120.77

43 279 Pranger Piet Open Pistol Senior 120.79

44 106 Ureel Bart Open Pistol Overall 121.09

45 126 Geiger Michael Open Pistol Senior 127.19

46 47 Bruggeman Frits Open Pistol Super-Senior 127.67

47 24 Hane Andreas Open Pistol Overall 128.04



48 252 Mitsuoka Chris Open Pistol Super-Senior 130.48

49 111 Schild Dominik Open Pistol Overall 130.56

50 292 Ambergen Herman Open Pistol Senior 131.19

51 219 Wigger Jolanda Open Pistol Lady 131.43

52 206 Keijzer Leon Open Pistol Overall 134.95

53 239 Axell Michael Open Pistol Overall 135.74

54 272 Kappel Martien Open Pistol Senior 138.28

55 112 Strätz Christian Open Pistol Overall 138.55

56 226 van Diepen Cees Open Pistol Senior 141.51

57 244 Hemmälin Richard Open Pistol Overall 149.55

58 271 Mange Fred Open Pistol Super-Senior 150.85

59 300 Noorman Jan Open Pistol Senior 159.32

60 14 Mertens Christian Open Pistol Overall 167.04

61 178 Borgato Giacomo Open Pistol Senior 167.67

62 175 Stapelfeldt Stine Open Pistol Lady 167.94

63 84 Duro Jérémie Open Pistol Overall 174.51

64 127 Klaunig Thomas Open Pistol Overall 196.27



Division Open Revolver

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 104 Reiter Gerald Open Revolver Overall 80.28

2 85 F. Nielsen Henrik Open Revolver Overall 80.95

3 130 ter Borg Harry Open Revolver Senior 83.24

4 108 Ho Chi Hong Open Revolver Senior 85.28

5 2 van der Kruijf Christian Open Revolver Overall 85.54

6 305 Terborg Jan Open Revolver Senior 86.93

7 53 Plompen David Open Revolver Overall 96.32

8 200 Koster Rens Open Revolver Overall 98.94

9 31 Martens Philippe Open Revolver Overall 100.20

10 158 Scheper Hubert Open Revolver Senior 100.99

11 236 Ehrhardt Luis Open Revolver Overall 103.18

12 232 Martens Alfons Open Revolver Senior 105.71

13 105 Bohn Erich Open Revolver Overall 108.84

14 159 Varmdal Rasmus Milling Open Revolver Overall 111.45

15 196 Schüller Günther Open Revolver Senior 116.57

16 187 Fussenecker Andreas Open Revolver Overall 117.30

17 311 Ten Hagen Ronald Open Revolver Overall 124.11

18 174 Dijkstra Rene Open Revolver Overall 131.86

19 67 Rössler Volker Open Revolver Senior 200.18



Division Open Rimfire

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 52 Laszlo Endre Open Rimfire Overall 53.40

2 165 Tanács Gábor Gábor Open Rimfire Senior 58.22

3 263 Vd Wel Richard Open Rimfire Overall 61.13

4 43 Kahraman Selcuk Open Rimfire Overall 61.94

5 235 Ehrhardt Luis Open Rimfire Overall 62.03

6 307 ter Borg Harry Open Rimfire Overall 62.90

7 128 Kovacs Zsolt Open Rimfire Overall 63.78

8 250 Mitsuoka Trenton Open Rimfire Overall 64.31

9 241 Lundback Anders Open Rimfire Overall 66.21

10 216 Wigger Hans Open Rimfire Senior 67.23

11 6 Larsen Simon Open Rimfire Overall 67.26

12 229 Wessels Philipp Open Rimfire Overall 67.80

13 164 Rooijendijk Lucien Open Rimfire Senior 69.30

14 69 Johansen Bård Open Rimfire Overall 69.80

15 131 Scheper Hubert Open Rimfire Senior 72.05

16 71 Vikeby Rune Open Rimfire Senior 72.15

17 117 Martens Philippe Open Rimfire Overall 74.47

18 238 Bjerke Linus Open Rimfire Overall 76.56

19 180 Gallion Mike Open Rimfire Super-Senior 76.95

20 5 Krämer Sascha Open Rimfire Overall 77.08

21 48 Johansen Tor-Anders Open Rimfire Overall 78.89

22 247 Fister Daniel Open Rimfire Overall 80.13

23 217 Wigger Jolanda Open Rimfire Lady 81.35

24 287 Rutgers Cris Open Rimfire Super-Senior 82.44

25 133 Mórucz László Open Rimfire Overall 82.91

26 316 Vladimirof Tony Open Rimfire Overall 83.42

27 167 Dijkstra Rene Open Rimfire Overall 83.85

28 245 Hemmälin Richard Open Rimfire Overall 85.28

29 86 Born Thomas Open Rimfire Senior 86.42

30 64 Bouwhuis Ingemar Open Rimfire Overall 87.32

31 182 Schüller Günther Open Rimfire Senior 87.49

32 97 Martens Alfons Open Rimfire Super-Senior 89.20

33 315 Dekker Chris Open Rimfire Overall 90.61

34 144 Babas Csilla Open Rimfire Lady 90.88

35 11 Weißböck Werner Open Rimfire Overall 90.99

36 257 Braker Bas Open Rimfire Overall 91.56

37 168 Oude voshaar Gerhard Open Rimfire Overall 92.12

38 198 Al Korany Zaid Open Rimfire Senior 93.75

39 280 Pranger Piet Open Rimfire Senior 93.77

40 51 Klenk Sascha Open Rimfire Overall 93.96

41 282 Pranger Nico Open Rimfire Super-Senior 94.04

42 242 Axell Michael Open Rimfire Overall 96.96

43 253 Mitsuoka Chris Open Rimfire Super-Senior 99.47

44 90 Hofstra Jolanda Open Rimfire Lady 100.75

45 260 Schouwink Bob Open Rimfire Overall 102.42

46 132 Hartelman Andre Open Rimfire Senior 104.05

47 57 Mertens Christian Open Rimfire Overall 106.20



48 37 Stahl Christian Open Rimfire Overall 108.13

49 80 Bohn Erich Open Rimfire Overall 113.92

50 306 Lehmann Nina Open Rimfire Lady 117.77

51 166 Stapelfeldt Stine Open Rimfire Lady 120.39

52 36 Rohrbeck Alexander Open Rimfire Senior 130.16

53 203 van Hal Sabrina Open Rimfire Lady 147.38



Division Standard Pistol

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 102 Loch Marijan Standard Pistol Overall 81.49

2 79 Kiss József Standard Pistol Overall 82.86

3 185 van der Kruijf Christian Standard Pistol Overall 88.66

4 35 F. Nielsen Henrik Standard Pistol Overall 88.80

5 120 ter Borg Harry Standard Pistol Senior 89.47

6 135 Reiter Gerald Standard Pistol Overall 90.08

7 254 Morozov Igor Standard Pistol Overall 90.09

8 115 Kahraman Selcuk Standard Pistol Overall 91.28

9 138 Kovacs Zsolt Standard Pistol Overall 91.96

10 70 Schmidt Tino Standard Pistol Overall 93.11

11 75 Myrvang Folke Standard Pistol Senior 97.76

12 228 Wessels Philipp Standard Pistol Overall 103.69

13 9 Thijssen Jan-Wouter Standard Pistol Overall 104.68

14 30 Tanács Gábor Standard Pistol Senior 109.35

15 278 van Straalen Sander Standard Pistol Overall 110.23

16 23 Truideman Marciano Standard Pistol Overall 113.21

17 286 Rutgers Cris Standard Pistol Super-Senior 113.65

18 1 Geiger Michael Standard Pistol Senior 114.33

19 18 Zarmstorf Axel Standard Pistol Overall 114.77

20 202 Koster Rens Standard Pistol Overall 116.48

21 3 Duro Jérémie Standard Pistol Overall 116.68

22 68 Krämer Sascha Standard Pistol Overall 116.89

23 22 Stelzmüller Nikolaus Standard Pistol Overall 119.19

24 78 Vetters Andreas Standard Pistol Overall 119.22

25 119 Praag Arjan Standard Pistol Senior 119.43

26 137 Bohn Erich Standard Pistol Overall 119.50

27 15 Hoekstra Jan Standard Pistol Overall 121.32

28 25 Holeschovsky Jorn Standard Pistol Overall 122.13

29 4 Kuijt Ton Standard Pistol Overall 126.30

30 121 Borauke Marcel Standard Pistol Overall 127.02

31 274 Dekker Chris Standard Pistol Overall 128.42

32 163 Seel Ingo Standard Pistol Senior 129.00

33 201 Ezendam Thomas Standard Pistol Senior 129.49

34 50 Strätz Christian Standard Pistol Overall 130.37

35 148 Gasparini Marco Standard Pistol Senior 130.38

36 231 Walbroehl Robert Standard Pistol Overall 130.71

37 199 Cael Kristof Standard Pistol Overall 131.67

38 10 Hartensveld Richard Standard Pistol Overall 132.37

39 145 Klenk Sascha Standard Pistol Overall 134.22

40 89 Weißböck Werner Standard Pistol Overall 135.43

41 44 Schild Dominik Standard Pistol Overall 135.72

42 181 Lenzen Gianvito Standard Pistol Overall 138.27

43 213 Böttcher Göksel Standard Pistol Overall 139.20

44 13 Verjans Esther Standard Pistol Lady 140.60

45 211 Lauterbach Goetz Standard Pistol Overall 141.71

46 243 Westerbeke Rik Standard Pistol Overall 142.58

47 261 Heetveld Dennis Standard Pistol Senior 143.85



48 276 Duenk Richard Standard Pistol Overall 145.58

49 183 Bruns Holger Standard Pistol Senior 145.87

50 225 van Diepen Cees Standard Pistol Senior 146.41

51 190 van Damme Franky Standard Pistol Senior 146.73

52 268 De Vries Michael Standard Pistol Senior 147.03

53 297 Pretorius Theunis Standard Pistol Overall 147.79

54 72 Gau Andreas Standard Pistol Overall 151.36

55 220 Nøddebo Christian Standard Pistol Overall 152.39

56 302 Sabirov Kai Standard Pistol Overall 155.99

57 218 Turan Tolga Standard Pistol Overall 157.37

58 296 Scholten Harm Standard Pistol Overall 157.72

59 207 Camp Daniel Standard Pistol Overall 157.87

60 100 van Diest Laurens Standard Pistol Overall 159.04

61 265 Majert Marcel Standard Pistol Overall 160.78

62 32 Bruns Ulrich Standard Pistol Super-Senior 161.23

63 74 Rongsted Ole Standard Pistol Senior 163.07

64 91 Hane Andreas Standard Pistol Overall 165.01

65 88 Klaunig Thomas Standard Pistol Overall 166.39

66 299 Meeuwsen Ivo Standard Pistol Overall 167.32

67 58 Teunissen Bert Standard Pistol Senior 170.54

68 149 Kho Glenn Standard Pistol Senior 170.65

69 248 van Rompaey Christiaan Standard Pistol Senior 170.68

70 188 Kawalla Volker Standard Pistol Super-Senior 172.62

71 179 Morche Rolf Standard Pistol Overall 174.73

72 160 Borgato Giacomo Standard Pistol Senior 176.56

73 290 Kingma Marcel Standard Pistol Senior 180.07

74 96 Rössler Volker Standard Pistol Senior 183.61

75 153 Rovers Marcel Standard Pistol Senior 184.82

76 222 Petersen Jørn Standard Pistol Senior 185.12

77 170 Vis Willem Standard Pistol Senior 191.46

78 141 van Beelen Edwin Standard Pistol Overall 192.13

79 171 Lehnen Jose Standard Pistol Senior 193.80

80 157 Pellin Davide Standard Pistol Overall 198.04

81 186 Lutz Franz Standard Pistol Super-Senior 201.86

82 267 Langerak Arnoud Standard Pistol Overall 215.07

83 156 Castiglia Concetta Standard Pistol Lady 219.12

84 123 Balven Daniel Standard Pistol Overall 222.09

85 249 Schumacher Georg Standard Pistol Overall 227.10

86 259 van den Berg Frank Standard Pistol Overall 233.86

87 293 Bourda Alina Standard Pistol Lady 247.18

88 73 Bauer Andrea Standard Pistol Lady 265.82

89 221 Weje Heidi Standard Pistol Lady 291.76

90 246 Fister Daniel Standard Pistol Overall 292.10

91 8 Rohrbeck Alexander Standard Pistol Senior 411.52

92 269 Hopkins Paul Andrew Standard Pistol Overall DNF

93 298 Goes John Standard Pistol Senior DNF

94 45 Van Craen Walter Standard Pistol Senior DQ

95 193 Callegher Mirco Standard Pistol Senior DQ



Division Standard Revolver

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 12 F. Nielsen Henrik Standard Revolver Overall 82.41

2 95 Reiter Gerald Standard Revolver Overall 86.20

3 40 van Der Kruijf Christian Standard Revolver Overall 93.22

4 49 Varmdal Rasmus Milling Standard Revolver Overall 97.71

5 125 Ho Chi Hong Standard Revolver Overall 100.23

6 59 Langezaal Remon Standard Revolver Overall 103.67

7 140 Gasparini Marco Standard Revolver Senior 106.69

8 42 ter Borg Harry Standard Revolver Overall 108.62

9 56 Plompen David Standard Revolver Overall 108.63

10 107 Johansen Bård Standard Revolver Overall 110.28

11 109 Vikeby Rune Standard Revolver Senior 115.03

12 191 Schüller Günther Standard Revolver Senior 116.26

13 223 Guichelaar Kees Standard Revolver Senior 121.51

14 152 Meisterhans Dirk Standard Revolver Senior 123.45

15 139 Vetters Andreas Standard Revolver Overall 131.76

16 310 Ten Hagen Ronald Standard Revolver Overall 132.41

17 20 Fussenecker Andreas Standard Revolver Overall 133.27

18 60 Stelzmüller Nikolaus Standard Revolver Overall 133.64

19 103 Zarmstorf Axel Standard Revolver Overall 140.30

20 65 Rigtrup Jørgen Standard Revolver Senior 140.95

21 26 Hill Oliver Standard Revolver Overall 143.05

22 83 Bruns Holger Standard Revolver Senior 152.58

23 184 van Geel Martin Standard Revolver Senior 153.66

24 124 Bohn Erich Standard Revolver Overall 161.43

25 215 Böttcher Göksel Standard Revolver Overall 161.47

26 94 Holeschovsky Jorn Standard Revolver Overall 170.27

27 294 Assink Richard Standard Revolver Super-Senior 179.35

28 77 Verjans Esther Standard Revolver Lady 208.86

29 161 Castiglia Concetta Standard Revolver Lady 446.12



Division Standard Rimfire

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 92 Laszlo Endre Standard Rimfire Overall 59.14

2 129 Kiss József Standard Rimfire Overall 63.78

3 113 Kovacs Zsolt Standard Rimfire Overall 66.15

4 289 Immink Jasper Standard Rimfire Overall 67.55

5 134 Tanács Gábor Gábor Standard Rimfire Senior 68.22

6 142 Mórucz László Standard Rimfire Overall 73.24

7 93 ter Borg Harry Standard Rimfire Senior 74.04

8 214 Wigger Hans Standard Rimfire Senior 81.01

9 204 Koster Rens Standard Rimfire Overall 83.46

10 230 Wessels Philipp Standard Rimfire Overall 83.64

11 76 Van Craen Walter Standard Rimfire Senior 85.76

12 82 Stelzmüller Nikolaus Standard Rimfire Overall 86.40

13 33 Krämer Sascha Standard Rimfire Overall 90.27

14 17 Vikeby Rune Standard Rimfire Senior 100.29

15 55 Babas Csilla Standard Rimfire Lady 101.03

16 284 Vogels Martijn Standard Rimfire Overall 102.30

17 194 Hartelman Andre Standard Rimfire Senior 102.67

18 173 Bouwhuis Ingemar Standard Rimfire Overall 108.90

19 34 Hartensveld Richard Standard Rimfire Overall 112.44

20 169 Teunissen Bert Standard Rimfire Senior 113.47

21 21 Walbröhl Robert Standard Rimfire Overall 113.56

22 114 Gau Andreas Standard Rimfire Overall 113.71

23 314 Kuiperij Allister Standard Rimfire Overall 113.95

24 66 Rohrbeck Alexander Standard Rimfire Senior 116.39

25 38 Helling Jess Standard Rimfire Lady 117.97

26 28 Rigtrup Jørgen Standard Rimfire Senior 118.58

27 154 Hoekstra Jan Standard Rimfire Overall 119.49

28 39 rongsted Ole Standard Rimfire Senior 121.04

29 197 Al Korany Zaid Standard Rimfire Senior 121.42

30 205 Camp Daniel Standard Rimfire Overall 124.54

31 313 Rusink Karin Standard Rimfire Lady 125.41

32 195 Callegher Mirco Standard Rimfire Senior 127.22

33 312 Duenk Richard Standard Rimfire Overall 127.88

34 291 Lehmann Nina Standard Rimfire Lady 129.45

35 177 Oude voshaar Gerhard Standard Rimfire Overall 131.83

36 264 Kartman Eric Standard Rimfire Senior 154.92

37 172 Pellin Davide Standard Rimfire Overall 155.12

38 295 Assink Richard Standard Rimfire Super-Senior 170.34

39 304 Mitsuoka Chris Standard Rimfire Super-Senior 175.40



Division Open Rimfire Lady

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 217 Wigger Jolanda Open Rimfire Lady 81.35

2 144 Babas Csilla Open Rimfire Lady 90.88

3 90 Hofstra Jolanda Open Rimfire Lady 100.75

4 306 Lehmann Nina Open Rimfire Lady 117.77

5 166 Stapelfeldt Stine Open Rimfire Lady 120.39

6 203 van Hal Sabrina Open Rimfire Lady 147.38

Division Standard Rimfire Lady

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 55 Babas Csilla Standard Rimfire Lady 101.03

2 38 Helling Jess Standard Rimfire Lady 117.97

3 313 Rusink Karin Standard Rimfire Lady 125.41

4 291 Lehmann Nina Standard Rimfire Lady 129.45

Division Open Pistol Lady

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 99 Hofstra Jolanda Open Pistol Lady 118.99

2 219 Wigger Jolanda Open Pistol Lady 131.43

3 175 Stapelfeldt Stine Open Pistol Lady 167.94

Division Standard Pistol Lady

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 13 Verjans Esther Standard Pistol Lady 140.60

2 156 Castiglia Concetta Standard Pistol Lady 219.12

3 293 Bourda Alina Standard Pistol Lady 247.18

4 73 Bauer Andrea Standard Pistol Lady 265.82

5 221 Weje Heidi Standard Pistol Lady 291.76



Division Open Pistol Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 16 Rooijendijk Lucien Open Pistol Senior 75.72

2 151 Tanács Gábor Gábor Open Pistol Senior 77.01

3 308 ter Borg Jan Open Pistol Senior 78.78

4 41 Smits Arno Open Pistol Senior 85.67

5 62 Ho Chi Hong Open Pistol Senior 93.07

6 27 Myrvang Folke Open Pistol Senior 93.19

7 162 Hartelman Andre Open Pistol Senior 98.61

8 87 Praag Arjan Open Pistol Senior 100.75

9 212 Wigger Hans Open Pistol Senior 100.83

10 146 Scheper Hubert Open Pistol Senior 105.86

11 147 Born Thomas Open Pistol Senior 115.62

12 189 De ryck Jean yves Open Pistol Senior 116.88

13 224 Balliere Guillaume Open Pistol Senior 120.27

14 279 Pranger Piet Open Pistol Senior 120.79

15 126 Geiger Michael Open Pistol Senior 127.19

16 292 Ambergen Herman Open Pistol Senior 131.19

17 272 Kappel Martien Open Pistol Senior 138.28

18 226 van Diepen Cees Open Pistol Senior 141.51

19 300 Noorman Jan Open Pistol Senior 159.32

20 178 Borgato Giacomo Open Pistol Senior 167.67



Division Standard Pistol Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 120 ter Borg Harry Standard Pistol Senior 89.47

2 75 Myrvang Folke Standard Pistol Senior 97.76

3 30 Tanács Gábor Standard Pistol Senior 109.35

4 1 Geiger Michael Standard Pistol Senior 114.33

5 119 Praag Arjan Standard Pistol Senior 119.43

6 163 Seel Ingo Standard Pistol Senior 129.00

7 201 Ezendam Thomas Standard Pistol Senior 129.49

8 148 Gasparini Marco Standard Pistol Senior 130.38

9 261 Heetveld Dennis Standard Pistol Senior 143.85

10 183 Bruns Holger Standard Pistol Senior 145.87

11 225 van Diepen Cees Standard Pistol Senior 146.41

12 190 van Damme Franky Standard Pistol Senior 146.73

13 268 De Vries Michael Standard Pistol Senior 147.03

14 74 Rongsted Ole Standard Pistol Senior 163.07

15 58 Teunissen Bert Standard Pistol Senior 170.54

16 149 Kho Glenn Standard Pistol Senior 170.65

17 248 van Rompaey Christiaan Standard Pistol Senior 170.68

18 160 Borgato Giacomo Standard Pistol Senior 176.56

19 290 Kingma Marcel Standard Pistol Senior 180.07

20 96 Rössler Volker Standard Pistol Senior 183.61

21 153 Rovers Marcel Standard Pistol Senior 184.82

22 222 Petersen Jørn Standard Pistol Senior 185.12

23 170 Vis Willem Standard Pistol Senior 191.46

24 171 Lehnen Jose Standard Pistol Senior 193.80

25 8 Rohrbeck Alexander Standard Pistol Senior 411.52

26 298 Goes John Standard Pistol Senior DNF

27 45 Van Craen Walter Standard Pistol Senior DQ

28 193 Callegher Mirco Standard Pistol Senior DQ

Division Open Rimfire Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 165 Tanács Gábor Gábor Open Rimfire Senior 58.22

2 216 Wigger Hans Open Rimfire Senior 67.23

3 164 Rooijendijk Lucien Open Rimfire Senior 69.30

4 131 Scheper Hubert Open Rimfire Senior 72.05

5 71 Vikeby Rune Open Rimfire Senior 72.15

6 86 Born Thomas Open Rimfire Senior 86.42

7 182 Schüller Günther Open Rimfire Senior 87.49

8 198 Al Korany Zaid Open Rimfire Senior 93.75

9 280 Pranger Piet Open Rimfire Senior 93.77

10 132 Hartelman Andre Open Rimfire Senior 104.05

11 36 Rohrbeck Alexander Open Rimfire Senior 130.16



Division Standard Rimfire Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 134 Tanács Gábor Gábor Standard Rimfire Senior 68.22

2 93 ter Borg Harry Standard Rimfire Senior 74.04

3 214 Wigger Hans Standard Rimfire Senior 81.01

4 76 Van Craen Walter Standard Rimfire Senior 85.76

5 17 Vikeby Rune Standard Rimfire Senior 100.29

6 194 Hartelman Andre Standard Rimfire Senior 102.67

7 169 Teunissen Bert Standard Rimfire Senior 113.47

8 66 Rohrbeck Alexander Standard Rimfire Senior 116.39

9 28 Rigtrup Jørgen Standard Rimfire Senior 118.58

10 39 rongsted Ole Standard Rimfire Senior 121.04

11 197 Al Korany Zaid Standard Rimfire Senior 121.42

12 195 Callegher Mirco Standard Rimfire Senior 127.22

13 264 Kartman Eric Standard Rimfire Senior 154.92

Division Open Revolver Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 130 ter Borg Harry Open Revolver Senior 83.24

2 108 Ho Chi Hong Open Revolver Senior 85.28

3 305 Terborg Jan Open Revolver Senior 86.93

4 158 Scheper Hubert Open Revolver Senior 100.99

5 232 Martens Alfons Open Revolver Senior 105.71

6 196 Schüller Günther Open Revolver Senior 116.57

7 67 Rössler Volker Open Revolver Senior 200.18

Division Standard Revolver Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 140 Gasparini Marco Standard Revolver Senior 106.69

2 109 Vikeby Rune Standard Revolver Senior 115.03

3 191 Schüller Günther Standard Revolver Senior 116.26

4 223 Guichelaar Kees Standard Revolver Senior 121.51

5 152 Meisterhans Dirk Standard Revolver Senior 123.45

6 65 Rigtrup Jørgen Standard Revolver Senior 140.95

7 83 Bruns Holger Standard Revolver Senior 152.58

8 184 van Geel Martin Standard Revolver Senior 153.66



Division Open Pistol Super-Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 285 Rutgers Cris Open Pistol Super-Senior 91.40

2 81 Gallion Mike Open Pistol Super-Senior 115.70

3 281 Pranger Nico Open Pistol Super-Senior 117.94

4 47 Bruggeman Frits Open Pistol Super-Senior 127.67

5 252 Mitsuoka Chris Open Pistol Super-Senior 130.48

6 271 Mange Fred Open Pistol Super-Senior 150.85

Division Standard Pistol Super-Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 286 Rutgers Cris Standard Pistol Super-Senior 113.65

2 32 Bruns Ulrich Standard Pistol Super-Senior 161.23

3 188 Kawalla Volker Standard Pistol Super-Senior 172.62

4 186 Lutz Franz Standard Pistol Super-Senior 201.86

Division Standard Pistol Super-Senior

Results

S-Nr Name Prename Division Category Total

1 97 Gallion Mike Open Rimfire Super-Senior 76.95

2 180 Rutgers Cris Open Rimfire Super-Senior 82.44

3 253 Martens Alfons Open Rimfire Super-Senior 89.20

4 282 Pranger Nico Open Rimfire Super-Senior 94.04

5 287 Mitsuoka Chris Open Rimfire Super-Senior 99.47



Division Teams Open

S-Nr Name Prename Category Total

the Double-Alpha open team 16 Rooijendijk Lucien Senior 75.72                   

270 Kirsch Saul Overall 70.69                   

301 Michell Max Overall 58.44                   

Total 204.85                 

Dutch Shooting Supply 234 Ehrhardt Luis Overall 78.65                   

262 Vd Wel Richard 83.15                   

305 Terborg Jan Senior 86.93                   

Total 248.73                 

Midgard Open pistol 19 Johansen Bård Overall 85.86                   

27 Myrvang Folke Senior 93.19                   

101 Johansen Tor-Anders Overall 93.07                   

Total 272.12                 

Austria Open 104 Reiter Gerald Overall 80.28                   

118 Weißböck Werner Overall 112.12                 

196 Schüller Günther Senior 116.57                 

Total 308.97                 

Team Tacsol - open pistol 81 Gallion Mike Super-Senior 115.70                 

251 Mitsuoka Trenton Overall 75.21                   

252 Mitsuoka Chris Super-Senior 130.48                 

Total 321.39                 

De 3 C's Open pistol 226 van Diepen Cees Senior 141.51                 

273 Dekker Chris Overall 119.86                 

285 Rutgers Cris Super-Senior 91.40                   

Total 352.77                 

Riksten Open pistol 239 Axell Michael Overall 135.74                 

240 Lundback Anders Overall 90.61                   

244 Hemmälin Richard 149.55                 

Total 375.90                 

Division Teams Standard

S-Nr Name Prename Category Total

Caliber Brothers 70 Schmidt Tino Overall 93.11

102 Loch Marijan Overall 81.49

228 Wessels Philipp Overall 103.69

Total 278.29

Austria Standard 22 Stelzmüller Nikolaus Overall 119.19

135 Reiter Gerald Overall 90.08



137 Bohn Erich Overall 119.5

Total 328.77

De 3 C's Standard pistol 225 van Diepen Cees Senior 146.41

274 Dekker Chris Overall 128.42

286 Rutgers Cris Super-Senior 113.65

Total 388.48

PPC Italy 148 Gasparini Marco Senior 130.38

157 Pellin Davide Overall 198.04

160 Borgato Giacomo Senior 176.56

Total 504.98

Division Open Rimfire

S-Nr Name Prename Category Total

Brothers in Arms 164 Rooijendijk Lucien Senior 69.30                   

229 Wessels Philipp Overall 67.80                   

263 Vd Wel Richard 61.13                   

Total 198.23                 

Bunker 501 - 1 216 Wigger Hans Senior 67.23                   

217 Wigger Jolanda Lady 81.35                   

307 ter Borg Harry Overall 62.90                   

Total 211.48                 

Midgard Rimfire 48 Johansen Tor-Anders Overall 78.89                   

69 Johansen Bård Overall 69.80                   

71 Vikeby Rune Senior 72.15                   

Total 220.84                 

Riksten Open rimfire 238 Bjerke Linus Overall 76.56                   

241 Lundback Anders Overall 66.21                   

245 Hemmälin Richard 85.28                   

Total 228.05                 

Team Tacsol - open rimfire 180 Gallion Mike Super-Senior 76.95                   

250 Mitsuoka Trenton Overall 64.31                   

253 Mitsuoka Chris Super-Senior 99.47                   

Total 240.73                 

Bunker 501 - 2 64 Bouwhuis Ingemar Overall 87.32                   

132 Hartelman Andre Senior 104.05                 

198 Al Korany Zaid Senior 93.75                   

Total 285.12                 

Austria rimfire 11 Weißböck Werner Overall 90.99                   

80 Bohn Erich Overall 113.92                 

182 Schüller Günther Senior 87.49                   



Total 292.40                 


